
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

73531/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                   23.08.2024     
II SEMESTER M.A. (C.S.S-2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022  ADMISSION

IMPROVEMENT/ 2022-2019 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) EXAMINATIONS,
APRIL 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
M.A. MRIDANGAM

 
TIME : 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS
TRIPPUNITHURA

MU010201- 
 Karvas -

A Brief Study
(P)

230011005238 
to 

230011005246 

(9)

03.09.2024
 

MU010202-
Padalayavinyasam

(P)
,, 04.09.2024

MU010203 -
Varieties

of Panchajathis 
(P)

,,
 

05.09.2024

                                         
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   

 

D
ra

ft 
#4

4 
of

 F
ile

 7
35

31
/E

B
 6

-2
/2

02
4/

E
B

 6
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

T
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
A

R
  X

I  
(E

X
A

M
) 

on
 2

3-
A

ug
-2

02
4 

12
:0

0 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

73531/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                       23.08.2024     
II SEMESTER M.A. (C.S.S-2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022  ADMISSION

IMPROVEMENT/ 2022-2019 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) EXAMINATIONS,
APRIL 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
M.A. VIOLIN

TIME : 10:00 AM onwards
EXAM

CENTRE SUBJECT PRN & NO. OF
STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS
TRIPPUNITHURA

MU030201 -
Vilambita Kala
Keerthanams

(P)

230011004824,
230011004826 

to 
832

(8)

02.09.2024
 

MU030202-
Group Kritis of

Tyagaraja
(P)

,, 03.09.2024

MU030203
-Compositions

of Pre and
Post Trinity 
Composers

(P)

,,
 

04.09.2024

                                         
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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